

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1017 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REKHA RANI

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 06/04/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

For Applicant/  
Respondent(s) Dr. R.G. Padia,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Pandey,Adv.  
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No orders.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master