

r  
ITEM NO.1

Court No.9

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7/2010 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1017 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REKHA RANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay)

Date: 28/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Prema Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Salini Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders in I.A. No. 7.

Expedite hearing of the appeal.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master